
CLASSICS
All served with your choice of ONE

of the following sides : ½ stack
pancakes, Biscuits & Gravy,

Cinnamon Roll, French Toast,
Belgian Waffle, OR Hash browns &

Toast.

  .......  $14.99Meat and Eggs –  

Your choice of 4 slices of bacon, 2
sausage patties, or 7oz slice of
premium pit ham. Served with 2
eggs*.
+ ½ option available for 8.99

  .............  $16.99Country Fried
Steak – An 8oz beef steak that is

battered and fried crispy and topped
with our country gravy. Served with 2
eggs*.

  ................  $14.99Meat Lovers
Omelet – Your choice of bacon,

sausage, ham, or a combination of
any of the three.

  .........  $15.99Denver Omelet –

Ham, bell pepper, onions & cheddar.

  ...................  $19.99Ribeye Philly
Omelet – 5 oz thin sliced Ribeye

steak*, bell peppers, grilled onion,
mushrooms, and swiss cheese.

  ........  $15.99Chorizo Omelet –

Chorizo, grilled onion, tomatoes, bell
peppers, and cheddar cheese.
Topped with guacamole.

  ...........  $14.99Ham-Mushroom
Swiss Omelet

  ...........  $15.99Veggie Omelet –

Tomatoes, bell pepper, mushrooms,
spinach, onion & cheddar topped with
our béarnaise sauce.

ANY OMELET AVAILABLE AS A LIGHTER ONE
EGG OPTION FOR $10.99 (PHILLY NOT

AVAILABLE) ALA CARTE FOR $4.00 LESS

BENEDICTS
  ....  $16.99Classic Benedict –

Ham steak with two eggs* served on
top of a grilled English muffin and
topped with Béarnaise.
+ half order $10.50

$15.99California Benedict
– Bacon, guacamole, grilled tomato
and two eggs* served on top of a
grilled English muffin and topped with
Béarnaise.
+ half order $9.99

$14.99Country Benedict –

Sausage and two eggs* served on top
of a grilled biscuit and topped with
country gravy.
+ half order $9.50

$15.99Steak Benedict –       

5oz thin sliced Ribeye steak* with 2
eggs* served on top of a grilled
English muffin and topped with
Béarnaise.
+ half order $11.99

All Benedicts are served with an
order of hash browns.

Cinnamon Roll $6.99
while supplies last

OUR FAVORITES
$15.99Wolffys Scramble

– Hash browns, sausage, ham,
bacon, grilled onion, cheddar and
three eggs* scrambled together and
topped with your choice of roast beef
or country gravy.

  .......................  $16.99Southwest
Scramble – Hash browns,

sausage, ham, bacon, grilled onion,
jalapenos, pepperjack cheese, and
three eggs* scrambled together.
Topped with country gravy.

  ....  $15.99Veggie Scramble –

Hash browns, tomatoes, grilled
onions, bell pepper, spinach,
mushrooms, cheddar, three eggs*, all
scrambled together. Topped with
bearnaise

$12.99Chorizo and Eggs –

Ground pork with our unique blend of
spices, scrambled together with two
eggs* and served with hash browns
and a tortilla. Sour cream and salsa
on the side.

$14.99Breakfast Burrito
– Flour tortilla filled with two eggs*,
Hashbrowns, grilled onion, cheddar,
bell peppers, bacon, sausage and
tomatoes. Sour cream and salsa on
the side.

  .....  $15.99Chorizo Burrito –

Chorizo, hash browns, cheddar,
onion, bell pepper, and two eggs* and
tomatoes. Sour cream and salsa on
the side.

  ....  $12.99Country Burrito –

Flour tortilla filled with two eggs*,
grilled onion, sausage, cheddar,
country gravy and hash browns mixed
inside.

  ....  $16.99Steak Burrito –      

5oz thin sliced Ribeye steak*, two
eggs*, hash browns, onion, bell
pepper, tomato, and pepper jack
cheese. Sour cream and salsa on the
side.

  .........................  $9.99Breakfast
Sandwich – Your choice of

Ham, Bacon, or Sausage between an
English muffin with American cheese
and scrambled egg*, served with
hash browns.
+ Double meat for $3.00

$14.99Breakfast Burger
– Our famous bacon cheese burger
with an over hard egg* and sausage
patty. Served with hash browns.

CAVEMAN MEALS
  ....  $20.99Caveman Omelet –

5oz thin sliced Ribeye steak*, ham,
bacon, sausage, grilled onion,
cheddar and bell pepper.

  .......  $14.99Double Meat and
Eggs – A full order of bacon and

sausage served with three eggs*.

  .....  $18.99Steak Scramble –

5oz Thin sliced Ribeye steak*, bell
pepper, tomatoes, spinach, onion,
cheddar and five eggs* scrambled
together.

BUTTERMILK BISCUITS
  ...................  $13.99Old Country

Breakfast – Two grilled

biscuits smothered in country gravy
with sausage and two eggs*.
+ Half Order $7.50

  .........  $11.99Loaded Biscuits
and Gravy – Two grilled

biscuits smothered in country gravy
and topped with cheddar, bacon, and
jalapeno.

  ....................  $10.99Biscuits and
Hashbrowns – Two grilled

biscuits smothered in country gravy
and served with hash browns.

  ...  $6.99Biscuits and gravy
WAFFLES, PANCAKES

& FRENCH TOAST
  .......  $6.99Belgian Waffle –    

Light and fluffy served with butter and
syrup.

$15.99Chicken & Waffle
– Belgian waffle topped with 2 Crispy
Chicken Filets.

  ......  $9.99Signature French
Toast – Two slices of thick bread,

dipped in our signature egg batter and
deep fried crispy served with butter,
cinnamon and powdered sugar.

  ...  $10.99Northwest Berry
Waffle – A dessert topping

made of strawberry and blackberry on
top of a Belgian waffle and finished
with whipped cream.

  ..........................  $9.99Full Stack
Pancakes – 12 silver dollar

sweet cream pancakes.
+ Half Stack of 6 for $6.99-    -Add chocolate

Chips $1.99

  ......  $14.99Monte Cristo –       

Our thick sliced ham steak and swiss
cheese sandwiched between slices of
our deep fried French toast. Topped
with powdered sugar and served with
syrup.

  ........  $9.99Combo Plate –         

Your choice of 1 slice of french toast,
½ waffle, or 6 silver dollar pancakes.
Served with 1 egg* and your choice of
2 slices of bacon or 1 sausage patty.

SIDES
  .............................  $1.99One Egg*

  ...........................  $5.99Bacon (4)
  .......................  $6.99Sausage (2)

  .........................  $6.99Ham Steak
  ...................  $3.99Hash browns

  ........................................  $.75Gravy
  ......................  $.99Sour Cream

  .........................  $3.99Guacamole
Consuming raw meats or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. Products containing allergens are used in this restaurant and may come in contact with your food.

 *All items will be fully cooked with the exception of preference with beef and egg products.



BURGERS*
Fresh ¼lb, hand pressed patties, on

a buttered grilled brioche bun.

Served with beer battered fries.

  .......  $9.99Hamburger – Lettuce,

tomato, pickle, and Wolffy sauce.

  ....  $11.99Jalapeno Burger –

Pepper jack cheese & jalapenos with
lettuce, tomato, pickle, and Wolffy
sauce.

  ..........  $10.99Cheeseburger –

Lettuce, tomato, pickle, and Wolffy
sauce.

$11.99Mushroom & Swiss
Burger – Lettuce, tomato,

pickle, and Wolffy sauce.

  .............  $12.99Bacon Cheese
Burger – Lettuce, tomato,

pickle, and Wolffy sauce.

  ...  $13.99Western Burger –

Bacon cheese burger with BBQ sauce
and onion rings.

$13.99Guacamole Burger
– Bacon, guacamole, lettuce, tomato,
pickle and Wolffy sauce.

  ......  $17.99The "Woofer" –      

Triple cheeseburger with lettuce,
tomato, pickle, and Wolffy sauce.

ààààà ààààà ADD A PATTY TO ANY BURGER $2.99

CHICKEN
Served with beer battered fries.

  .......................  $14.99Southwest
Chicken Burger – Your

choice of grilled or crispy chicken
fillet, jalapenos, pepper jack cheese,
with chipotle ranch.

  ......  $15.99Chicken Club – Your

choice of grilled or crispy chicken
fillet, bacon, tomato, lettuce, pickle,
mayo.

$15.99California Chicken
– Your choice of grilled or crispy
chicken fillet, bacon, guacamole,
lettuce, tomato, and pickle.

  ............  $10.99Chicken Strips
SIDES

  .................  $5.99French Fries
+ Upgrade to Cheddar Fries for $3.00 more

  ................  $6.99Sweet Potato
Fries

  ........................  $8.99Onion Rings

  .........  $.50Extra Side Sauce
SUBSTITUTE YOUR FRIES ON ANY MEAL WITH

SWEET POTATO FRIES FOR $2.99, ONION
RINGS FOR $3.99, OR GREEN SALAD FOR $.99.

SANDWICHES, WRAPS
& SALADS

Sandwiches and wraps served with
beer battered fries.

  ....  $14.99Philly Steak – Sautéed

steak*, bell peppers, onions & swiss.

$15.99Ribeye French Dip
– Thin sliced ribeye steak*, swiss
cheese and mayo, melted together on
a hoagie roll. Served with Ajus on the
side.

  ...........  $15.99Chicken Bacon
Ranch – Sautéed chicken, bacon,

onions, and swiss cheese. Drizzled
with ranch.

  ......  $14.99Steak*, Bacon &
Cheddar

$11.99BLT – Served on thick sliced

grilled French bread with 4 slices of
bacon, lettuce, and tomato.

$14.99Patty Melt – ½lb burger*

served with grilled onions, Wolffy
sauce, and swiss cheese on grilled
sourdough.

  .............  $11.99Ultimate Grilled
Cheese – A grilled cheese

sandwich but better! Served with
bacon and tomato.

  ...........  $16.99Buffalo Ranch
Chicken Wrap – Your

choice of grilled or crispy chicken,
lettuce, spinach, tomatoes, cheddar,
ranch, and buffalo.

  .......................  $19.99Guacamole
Chicken Wrap – Your

choice of grilled or crispy chicken,
bacon, lettuce, spinach, tomatoes,
guacamole, cheddar, and ranch.

  .....  $17.99Southwest Steak
Wrap – Thin sliced Ribeye*,

jalapenos, lettuce, spinach, tomato,
cheddar, and chipotle ranch.

  .....  $17.99Western Chicken
Wrap – Your choice of grilled or

crispy chicken, lettuce, spinach,
cheddar, ranch, BBQ, and onion
rings.

  ...  $6.99House Salad – Chopped

lettuce, spinach, tomatoes, cheddar
and topped with croutons.

  ...........  $14.99Chicken Salad –

Chopped lettuce, spinach, tomatoes,
and cheddar.  Topped with croutons.  
Your choice of grilled or crispy
chicken.

  .....  $14.99Southwest Steak
Salad – Chopped salad, thin sliced

Ribeye*, spinach, tomatoes, and
cheddar cheese.  Topped with
croutons and drizzled with chipotle
ranch.

DRINKS

  .....  $2.99Coffee –                         

Our special blend of Medium & Dark
Roast

  ..........  $2.99Juice –                           

Orange, Apple, Cranberry &
Grapefruit

  ...  $2.99Soda –                                   

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite,
Root Beer, Cherry Coke, Orange,
Lemonade, and Iced Tea

  ............................................  $2.99Milk

  ..............  $3.25Chocolate Milk

  .........  4.99 bottomlessNorthwest
berry Lemonade

  .................................  $2.99Hot Tea

  ...............  $2.99Hot Chocolate

ADULT BEVERAGES
ALL OF OUR COCKTAILS

CONTAIN 4OZ OF 21% WINE
BASED LIQUOR

$5.99Pint on Tap –                    

Ask your Server about our 4 rotating
taps.

  .........  $5.99Mimosas –                    

Orange, Cranberry, Grapefruit,
Pineapple

$8.99Manmosa –                        

Served in a manly pint with a manly
amount of champagne.  Same great
flavors as our original mimosas! But
more manly!

  ...  $6.99Bloody Mary –             

Our signature blend served up with
bacon and locally canned asparagus!
+ Make it a double for $1.50 more

  ..............  $5.50Beers –                     

Budweiser, Bud light, Michalob Ultra,
Estrella and Shock top

  ...............  $4.99Whiskey, Rum,
Vodka, or Tequila –

Served with any of our sodas or
juices.
+ Make it a double for $1.50 more

We do not accept
vertical ID's

KIDS MENU
AVAILABLE UPON

REQUEST
AGES 10 & UNDER

Consuming raw meats or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. Products containing allergens are used in this restaurant and may come in contact with your food.
 *All items will be fully cooked with the exception of preference with beef and egg products.


